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FOR East Logan County, Kentucky 
Community 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~O=ri=gin=al~_SHEET N0. __ 4 ____ _ 

East Logan Water District 
(Name of Utility) . 

CANCELtNG P.S.C. KY. NO •. ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

Rates: Monthly 
5/8'' x %" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next '2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All Over 10,000 gallons 

l Inch Connection 
First 4,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 W'Meter 
First 6,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,00 gallons 

2-Inch Connection 
First 10,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

$23 .11 Minimum Bill 
11.00 per 1,000 gallons 
10.57 per 1,000 gallons 
9.35 per 1,000 gallons 
6.95 per 1,000 gallons 

$45.11 Minimum Bill 
10.57 per 1,000 gallons 
9.35 per 1,000 gailons 
6.95 per 1,000 gallons 

$66.25 Minimum Bill 
9.35 per 1,000 gallon~ 
6.95 per 1,000 gallons CANCELLED 

MAR 0 1 2013 
. . . KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

$103.65 Mlillrnum Bill SERVICE COMMISSION 
6.95 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ ~~;-;-;::=::-~:-::-------,;....----------------
Month f Date I Year 

KENTUCKY 
DATE EFFECTIVE. _______________ "'1---_..!.P~U:'...!:B::.!:L:.!.:IC~S=E!.!R.!..V~IC:'.!:E:...:C~O:::..M=M~IS::'...::S~IO::::.!..!N_~ 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

TITLE ______ ~C=ha=irm=an~. ---------.....---

BY AUTHOR1TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EFFECTIVE 

!NCASENO. DATED ____ ---+--- 5/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 


